Solo Pro Tournament Series

Tournament Report
3/22/2015 Stockton

Division: SOLOPRO

Federation#:

Participant
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PAUL COMBS
BILL DENNIS
NALON JONES
JAY CARTER
MATT EISENBACHER
TRAVIS COMBS
MARK ALLEN
THOMAS KITE
JEFF COMBS
CHRIS BRIDGES
DUSTIN COXS
DAVID DISHMAN

MARVIN OLIVE
TOM SILBER
JIMMY DAVIS
CURT GRAVES
JAMES NICKLOS
T ALLEN KELLY
BOBBY ALBERT
BRENT ALGEO
SCOTT EMMERT
LARRY WRIGHT
LARRY STOAFER
TOM STARNS

GLENN WELLS
DAVID JONES

ROBERT HUESEN
LEVI STEPHENS
GARY JONES

DAVID TAYLOR
TERRY BRADLEY
KRISTRHER SCHUDY
BLAKE FELIX

STEVE OLIVE

Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Boat#  #Fish
30 5/5
64 5/5
36 5/5
7 5/5
83 5/5
47 5/5
27 5/5
2 5/5
48 5/5
14 5/5
79 5/5
42 5/5
34 5/5
66 5/5
41 5/5
45 5/5
29 5/5
38 5/5
3 5/5
61 4/ 4
70 5/5
49 5/5
26 5/5
23 2/2
11 5/5
82 2/2
63 5/5
57 3/3
44 5/5
10 4/ 4
75 4/ 4
17 4/ 4
59 1/1
50 4/ 4
33 4/ 4
8 4/ 4
65 3/3
409.85
164
164 (100.00%)

Wagt
18.22
17.62
16.88
15.67
15.38
14.20
13.01
13.00
12.82
12.19
12.19
11.81
11.78
11.70
11.67
11.53
11.03
11.02
10.57
10.57
10.47
10.31
10.05

9.96

9.78

9.00

8.81

8.65

8.56

8.36

8.09

7.88

7.72

7.65

7.41

7.25

7.04

Pnity Bonus B/F
7.60
5.32
4.55
7.45
4.86

3.97

5.02

3.07

5.99

7.06

4.89

2.56

7.72

Average Fish Weight:

Average #Fish/Participant:
Average Weight / Participant:

Total
18.22
17.62
16.88
15.67
15.38
14.20
13.01
13.00
12.82
12.19
12.19
11.81
11.78
11.70
11.67
11.53
11.03
11.02
10.57
10.57
10.47
10.31
10.05
9.96
9.78
9.00
8.81
8.65
8.56
8.36
8.09
7.88
7.72
7.65
7.41
7.25
7.04
2.50
4.43
10.79

YTDB

Points
218.00
217.00
215.00
213.00
211.00
209.00
207.00
206.00
205.00
203.00
203.00
201.00
200.00
199.00
198.00
197.00
195.00
194.00
193.00
192.00
190.00
189.00
188.00
187.00
186.00
184.00
183.00
182.00
181.00
179.00
178.00
177.00
176.00
175.00
173.00
172.00
171.00
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Solo Pro Tournament Series

Tournament Report
3/22/2015 Stockton

Division: SOLOPRO

Federation#:

38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61

Participant Boat#  #Fish
CHUCK HENSON 31 4/ 4
CHRIS HUGHES 6 3/3
JERRY JONES 60 3/3
BRIAN JONES 18 3/3
TERRY DOC NOLD 12 2/2
DARREN BURRELL 35 3/3
ROBERT SWEURINGIN 56 2/2
CRAIG YOCUM 43 2/2
LANDON ROGERS 73 2/2
CALEB SPINKS 32 2/2
ROGER AUSTIN 72 2/2
JEFF SELL 39 2/2
RICH ELBERT 19 2/2
MIKE VREELAND 16 2/2
ROBERT COWAN 54 2/2
DAVE EWING 20 2/2
BOB NEFF 46 2/2
ED PHILLIPS 21 2/2
MIKE HINKLE 71 1/1
HUNTER GILL 5 1/1
CODY FINKEMEIER 52 1/1
CHAD ALLISON 62 1/1
BRET GRAVES 55 1/1
SHANE BAKKEN 80

RICK VOSS 15

KYLE UPTEGROVE 24

BRIAN TEMPLEION 81

ED SHAY 9

RICK SCHULITZ 13

BROCK REINKEMYER 86

ANDY PRICE 37

JOSH MONTGOMERY 53

DAVID MCCORMICK 69

RUSS MCBURNEY 1

JIM LOVAN 85

BOB LINDSEY 76

JOHN HOLLAND 68

Total Fish Weight: 507.86
Total Fish Weighed: 211
Total Fish Released: 211 (100.00%)

Wagt
7.02
6.63
6.22
6.17
5.90
5.79
5.562
5.40
4.88
4.63
4.21
4.17
3.76
3.75
3.70
3.59
3.53
3.16
2.24
2.17
2.04
1.89
1.64
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Pnity Bonus B/F

2.24
2.17
2.04
1.89
1.64

Average Fish Weight:
Average #Fish/Participant:
Average Weight / Participant:

Total
7.02
6.63
6.22
6.17
5.90
5.79
5.52
5.40
4.88
4.63
4.21
4.17
3.76
3.75
3.70
3.59
3.53
3.16
2.24
2.17
2.04
1.89
1.64

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
2.41
2.85
6.77

YTDB

Points
170.00
169.00
167.00
166.00
165.00
164.00
163.00
161.00
160.00
159.00
157.00
156.00
155.00
154.00
153.00
152.00
151.00
149.00
147.00
146.00
145.00
144.00
143.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
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Solo Pro Tournament Series

Division: SOLOPRO

Tournament Report
3/22/2015 Stockton

Federation#:

Participant

61 JERRY HICKEY
61 CHARLES HENSON

61 BRAD GAIK

61 WAYNE FOWLER
61 RODNEY EDWARDS
61 CHARLES EDGAR
61 DAVID BURKS

61 JRBORROR
61 GIL BODEN
61 JIM BANKS

Total Participants:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

211 (100.00%)

Bonus B/F Total
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Total Hours Fished:

Average Fish Weight: 2.41
Average #Fish/Participant: 2.51

Boat#  #Fish Wagt Pnlty
74 .00
25 .00
28 .00
58 .00

4 .00
67 .00
77 .00
51 .00
84 .00
78 .00

84

507.86

211

Average Weight / Participant: 5.97

YTDB Points
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
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